
 

YEAR 10 PPE TIMETABLE 

 

WEEK A 

Date Period 1 & 2 

9.00-10.30/45 

Period 4 & 5 

12.30-2.00/15 

Mon 26th June 

 

 

Art All Day 

Tue 27th June Science (Combined):  
1 hr 30min 

Chemistry (Separate science): 
1hr 45min 

BTEC Sport 
1 hr 30min 

 
 

Wed 28th June 

 

English Language 

Paper 1: 1 hour 45 mins 

Section A: Reading 

Read one fiction source and answer four questions (List four 

things, language, structure, evaluation) 

Section B: Writing 
Choose one of two tasks to write a description or narrative. 

 

 Geography 
Paper 1: 1 hour 30mins 
Living with the physical environment 

Section A: The challenge of natural hazards 

Section B: The living world 

Section C: Physical landscapes in the UK (Coasts & rivers) 

 

Thur 29th June 

 

Maths 
Paper 1: 1hr 30min 
Non- Calculator 

Physics (Separate science): 
1hr 45min 

 

Fri 30th June 

 

Maths 
Paper 2: 1hr 30min 
Calculator 

History 
Paper 1: 1hr 30mins 
Crime & Punishment 

 

 



 

YEAR 10 PPE TIMETABLE 

WEEK B 

Date Period 1 & 2 

9.00-10.30/45 

Period 4 & 5 

12.30-2.00/15 

Mon 3rd July 

 

 

Spanish Speaking 
Timeslots TBC 

Spanish Speaking 
Timeslots TBC 

Tue 4th July 

 

Creative iMedia 
Pre-production skills 

1hr 30min 

 

English Language 

Paper 2: 1 hour 45 mins 

Section A: Reading 

Read two non-fiction sources and answer four questions (select 4 

correct statements, summarise similarities/differences, language, 

comparison) 

Section B: Writing 
Write a speech, article or letter in response to a statement. 

Wed 5th July 

 

Normal Lesson Normal Lessons 

Thur 6th July 

 

 

Business Studies 
1hr 45min 

French Speaking  
Timeslots TBC 

Fri 7th July 

 

 

 

Biology (Separate science): 
1hr 45min 

Catch-up Session 

 


